MOLECULA 1. PUNTUACIONS

Tetrakis

Vitis Vinifera

Glucosa moreno

KIMIKS

LOLAZO

MOLECULINHA TRAVIESA

QuantCats

Team Lipulo

PISTA 1 (10 punts)

Gang

10

10

10

10

o

10

Punts
PISTA 2 (8 punts)

Punts

PISTA 3 (6 punts)

Punts

PISTA 4 (4 punts)
Punts

PISTA5 (2 punts)
Punts

10

10

10

10

10

Punts totals obtinguts
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